
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Ryabeva Elena V.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Academic Research Practice  M17-612  dep.24
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Applied Nuclear Physics  B14-002

 dep.24
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Applied Neutron Physics  M17-612  D-108
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Applied Neutron Physics  M17-602  D-103
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Computer Technology  M16-602  V-115
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Applied Neutron Physics  S13-601  V-418
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Basic Metrology and Measurment Errors  M17-621  D-101
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Nuclear Physics and Neutron Physics  B15-003  B-217
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-602  dep.24
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Academic Research Practice  M17-602  dep.24
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Technology  M16-602  V-115
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Nuclear Physics and Neutron Physics  B15-003  B-215
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Applied Neutron Physics  S13-601  D-103
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Applied Neutron Physics  M17-602, M17-612  K-210
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-602  dep.24
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Applied Nuclear Physics

 B14-002  dep.24
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic Research Practice  M17-602, M17-612  B-213


